
Model Name： 

 
MSS-9214



Model Name： 

 
MSS-9214



Model Name： 

 
MSS-9214



Model Name： 

 
MSS-9214



Model Name： 

 
MSS-9214



Model Name： 

 
MSS-9214



Model Name： 

Ref No. Parts No.(ChangeNo.) English Name Minimum Delivery 
Accept order 

or not 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

MSS-9214

1 U0062100 HT HOOP(3)14X12H MS9114 1 PC

1-1 U0035520 HEXAGN BOLT SPRING WASHER M5X16 ZY BD 1 PC

1-2 U0033200 LUG NUT M6 MS9014 1 PC ORDER STOP

10 U0140040 MOUNTING CLIP (4) ASS'Y 1 PC

10-1 U0142020 MOUNTING CLIP 1 PC

10-2 U0148030 FLAT RUBBER SPACER (15",16") 1 PC

10-3 U0123301 METAL WASHER 1 PC

10-4 U0125320 MOUNTING SCREW/WASHER (M5X15N) 1 PC

11 U0062110 HT HOOP(3)14X12HS MS9114 1 PC

12 U0140301 GUARD LEG ATTACHMENT ASS'Y MS814 1 PC

13 U0555666 HEXAGONAL NUT M6 PLSUTITUC 1 PC

14 U0241100 SNARE SN (M-5) ASS'Y MS-8014 1 PC

15 U0142110 SUSPENSION RING MS9114 1 PC

2 U0043420 TENSION ROD (M6)L-54 MS9114 1 PC

2-1 U0242120 SNARE PLATE(M-5) MS814D 1 PC

2-2 EA240066 PAN HEAD SCREW 4X6 1 PACK(6PC/PACK)

2-3 U0249160 INDIVIDUAL FIBRE-TECH(M-5) MS814D 1 PC

2-4 U0126160 SNARE ADJUSTING SCREW MS714U 1 PC

3 U0045070 METAL WASHER M6 MS9014 1 PC

4 U0038060 RUBBER O RING 1 PC

5 U0143310 SUSPENSION NUT (M6)Y MS9114 1 PC

6 U0147750 LONG TUBE(Y)ASSY MS9114 1 PC

6-1 U0555580 NYLON NUT M6 MS9214 1 PC

6-10 U0126780 TRUSS HEAD SCREW 5X14ZY MS9114 10 PC

6-11 EV410056 TOOTHED LOCK WASHER A 5.0MM 1 PACK(6PC/PACK)

6-12 U0123300 METAL WASHER SNARE STRAINER 1 PC

6-2 EV201066 PLAIN WASHER 6.0MM 1 PACK(6PC/PACK)

6-3 U0147730 LONG TUBE WASHER(Y) MS-9114U 1 PC

6-4 WU970500 LONG TUBE Y DEP9  ST

6-5 U0147720 SOUND POST TUBE MS-9114U 1 PC

6-6 U0147710 SOUND POST MS-9114U 1 PC

6-7 WU970700 LONG TUBE ROD Y DEP9  ST

6-8 U0143340 LONG TUBE NUT (Y) MS-9114U 1 PC

6-9 U0147740 SOUND POPST PLATE MS-9114U 1 PC

7-1 W8027600 STICKER M-2 WHITE  ST

7-2 U0138121 YAMAHA LOGO STICKER(M-2) MQ 1 PC

8 U0201180 STRAINER(M-5)R ASS'Y MS814D 1 PC.

8-1 U0202370 KNOB (M-5) R STRAINER SA(M-5) 1 PC

8-2 U0535790 ALLEN HEAD SET SCREW M4X 6 1 PC

8-3 U0202300 MOUNTING PLATE (M-5) RELEASE SIDE 1 PC



Model Name： 

Ref No. Parts No.(ChangeNo.) English Name Minimum Delivery 
Accept order 

or not 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

MSS-9214

8-4 U0035470 HEXAGONAL BOLT M5X12ZY 1 PC

8-5 U0123300 METAL WASHER SNARE STRAINER 1 PC

9 U0201170 STRAINER (M-5)LASS'Y MS814D 1 PC

9-1 U0202400 KNOB (M-5) L STRAINER SA(M-5) 1 PC

9-2 U0535790 ALLEN HEAD SET SCREW M4X 6 1 PC

9-3 U0202320 STRAINER (M-5)L KNOB MS814D 1 PC

9-4 EA240126 PAN HEAD SCREW 4X12 1 PACK(6PC/PACK)

9-5 EA240086 PAN HEAD SCREW 4X8(ST) 1 PACK(6PC/PACK)

9-6 U0202370 KNOB (M-5) R STRAINER SA(M-5) 1 PC

9-7 U0202300 MOUNTING PLATE (M-5) RELEASE SIDE 1 PC

9-8 U0035470 HEXAGONAL BOLT M5X12ZY 1 PC

9-9 U0123300 METAL WASHER SNARE STRAINER 1 PC


